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LOOMCRAFT

QUALITY TEXTILES AT
C A L I C O ‘ AFFORDABLE PRICES

Calico fabric, renowned for its versatility and durability, embodies timeless elegance in its simple
weave. Calico has traversed through history, becoming a staple in textile industries worldwide.
Characterised by its unbleached, slightly coarse texture, calico lends itself gracefully to various
applications, from fashion to home decor and beyond. Its natural absorbency makes it an ideal
choice for crafting quilts, linings, and garments, while its smooth surface also welcomes intricate
printing and dyeing techniques, adding depth and character to any design.

Calico embodies an eco-friendly choice in textiles. Organic calico, produced without harmful
pesticides and chemicals, further enhances its sustainability profile, reducing environmental
impact and promoting soil health. Additionally, calico's durability lends itself to longevity,
minimising the need for frequent replacements and reducing waste. By embracing calico,
consumers contribute

CALICO NATURAL CALICO WHITE CALICO WIDE WIDTH NATURAL

e 145cm width e 145cm width e 300cm width

e 120gsm e 120gsm e 120gsm

e Loomstate - not * Loomstate - not * Loomstate - not pre-shrunk
pre-shrunk pre-shrunk

e Cold, hand wash ® Do not tumble dry e Dry clean recommended

* Do not bleach e Use mild detergent.

CALICO FABRIC OFFERS A RANGE OF BENEFITS, INCLUDING:

@ Versatility: Calico is highly versatile and can be used for various purposes

ik

Durability: With its sturdy weave, calico is durable and long-lasting,
making it suitable for everyday use and frequent washing.

Breathability: Calico's natural fibers allow for breathability, making it comfortable
to wear in different climates and seasons.

OEKO Better
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Tel: 011 760 3603/4/5
sales@loomcraft.co.za

Mr Neil Hompes
(Managing Director)
neil@loomcraft.co.za
082 412 1342

Mr AJ Loffler (Director)
ajl@loomcraft.co.za
082707 7314

HEAD OFFICE

Reception
loomcraft@loomcraft.co.za
011 760 3603/4/5

Dwain (bulk sales)
dwain@loomcraft.co.za
083 417 5040

Alice (Cut Length Sales)

cut@loomcraft.co.za
082 921 9076

Luana (Returns/accounts)
luana@loomcraft.co.za
071 506 6290

Erika (Debtors/cash sales)
debtors@loomcraft.co.za
073 136 4491

Joe (General Manager)

joe@loomcraft.co.za
082 416 9954

Collin (dispatch/collections)
073 905 0639

DESIGN & MARKETING
& PROJECTS

Lise
lise@loomcraft.co.za

082 371 9135

EASTERN CAPE

Ursula
ursula@loomcraft.co.za
072 354 8851

011 760 3603/4/5
service@loomcraft.co.za
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NATIONAL/AFRICA SALES/
EXPORT

Markus
Markus@|loomcraft.co.za
076 622 3961

Ryan
ryans@loomcraft.co.za
063 811 4673

GAUTENG & SURROUNDS

Izelle
izelle@loomcraft.co.za
082 830 4859

Simon (Mobile warehouse)
072 925 9578
082 371 5934

Hardus
hardus@loomcraft.co.za
082 345 4733

Originous
originous@loomcraft.co.za
082 741 0536

MPUMALANGA

Anneleen

anneleen@loomcraft.co.za
072 799 0355

PRETORIA

Edith
edith@loomcraft.co.za
076 224 5837

Simoné
simone@loomcraft.co.za
071 868 3062

KZN

Daiana
daiana@loomcraft.co.za
073 115 0632

Bongani
067 260 8052

www.loomcraft.co.za
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A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WESTERN CAPE

Shalom

shalom@loomcraft.co.za
083 329 9723

Jane
Jane@loomcraft.co.za
073 215 8750

NAMIBIA

Elzaan
elzaan@loomcraft.co.za
081 693 1325

HOSPITALITY AND
CONTRACT SALES
Angelica

angelica@loomcraft.co.za
084 514 1865

1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725




